
 St Edmund’s Catholic Academy 
 Compton Park, Compton Road West, Wolverhampton, WV3 9DU 

 Principal: Mrs M Hazeldine 

 Telephone: 01902 558888 
 Email: enquiries@stedmunds.org 

 www.stedmunds.org 

 df04.07.2023 WHA 

 School Terms and Holiday Dates 2023 - 2024 

 Autumn Term 2023 
 Monday 4 September 2023 to Friday 27 October 2023                            40 teacher days 
 (Half Term : Monday 30 October to Friday 3 November)  (  5 days) 

 Monday 6 November 2023 to Friday 22 December 2023                           35 teacher days 

 (75 days) 

 Spring Term 2024 
 Monday 8 January 2024 to Friday 9 February 2024                                 25 teacher days 

 (Half Term : Monday 12 February to Friday 16 February)  (5 days) 

 Monday 19 February 2024 to Friday 22 March 2024                                25 teacher days 

 (50 days) 

 Summer Term 2024 
 Monday 8 April 2024 to Friday 24 May 2024                                           34 teacher days 

 (Half Term : Monday 27 May to Friday 31 May)  (5 days) 

 Monday 3 June 2024 to Monday 22 July 2024                                         36 teacher days 

 (70 days) 
 Total Teacher Days: (195 days) 

 Bank Holidays:  Inset Days: 
 25 and 26 December 2023 (Christmas)  4 September 2023 
 1 January 2024 (New Years Day)                                                           27 October 2023 
 29 March 2024 (Good Friday)                                                               1 December 2023 
 1 April 2024 (Easter Monday)                                                               8 January 2024 
 6 May 2024 (Early May)                                                                         22 July 2024 
 27 May 2024 (Spring Bank Holiday) 
 26 August 2024 (Summer Bank Holiday) 
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